
Harrison

F, F1 $3,130 JUNIOR ONE BEDROOM

JUNIOR ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM AND LARGE PATIO

$3,320

$3,350

$3,430

$3,470

$3,570

P, D

Q 

J1

A, A1, A2, A3, B, B1, B2,
G, G1, H, I, J, K, K1, L,
L1, N, O, R 

A, A2, A3

Suite Style Monthly Rates* Style Descriptions

TWO BEDROOM$3,500C

TWO BEDROOM$4,060E

TWO BEDROOM$4,100M

Additional in-suite occupants  $750 / month   Secure Vnderground parking $50 / month

Also Available

*All monthly rates include the full Harrison Experience Service Package as well as hydro, gas, water,
internet & basic cable. Residency rates are based on single occupancy.

RATES EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2023
20899 Douglas crescent
Langley, BC  V3A 9L3

F, F1 $3,130 JUNIOR ONE BEDROOM

JUNIOR ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM

ONE BEDROOM AND LARGE PATIO

$3,320

$3,350

$3,430

$3,470

$3,570

P, D

Q 

J1

A, A1, A2, A3, B, B1, B2,
G, G1, H, I, J, K, K1, L,
L1, N, O, R 

A, A2, A3

Suite Style Monthly Rates* Style Descriptions

TWO BEDROOM$3,500C

TWO BEDROOM$4,060E

TWO BEDROOM$4,100M

Additional in-suite occupants  $600 / month   Secure Underground parking $50 / month

Also Available

*All monthly rates include the full Harrison Experience Service Package as well as hydro, gas, water,
internet & basic cable. Residency rates are based on single occupancy.

Tel. 604.530.7075
Fax. 604.533.7059


