## Residency Rates



## **RATES EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2023**

20899 Douglas crescent Langley, BC V3A 9L3 Tel. 604.530.7075 Fax. 604.533.7059

Suite Style	Monthly Rates*	Style Descriptions
F, F1	\$3,130	JUNIOR ONE BEDROOM
P, D	\$3,320	JUNIOR ONE BEDROOM
Q	\$3,350	ONE BEDROOM
J1	\$3,430	ONE BEDROOM
A, A1, A2, A3, B, B1, B2, G, G1, H, I, J, K, K1, L, L1, N, O, R	\$3,470	ONE BEDROOM
A, A2, A3	\$3,570	ONE BEDROOM AND LARGE PATIO
~	<b>*** *** ** ** ** ** ** *</b>	
С	\$3,500	TWO BEDROOM
Е	\$4,060	TWO BEDROOM
M	\$4,100	TWO BEDROOM
	Also Av	ailable
Additional in-suite occupants \$750 / month Secure underground parking \$50 / month		

<sup>\*</sup>All monthly rates include the full *Harrison Experience Service Package* as well as hydro, gas, water, internet & basic cable. Residency rates are based on single occupancy.

"A Better Way of Life"